Department Family

Entity

[ Human Rights Commission) expenditure data for January 2013

Date Paid
/Cleared

Expense Type

Expense Area

Supplier Name

Transaction |Individual Line
Number Value

Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office

Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office

Northern Ireland Office

Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office

Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland
Human Rights
Commission

16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013

16/01/2013
16/01/2013
21/01/2013
10/01/2013
23/01/2013

24/01/2013

TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS

TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CONTRACT AND AGENCY STAFF
OFFICE SERVICES
BENEVOLENT FUNDS

OPERATING LEASES

BUSINESS DELIVERY GROUP
BUSINESS DELIVERY GROUP
BUSINESS DELIVERY GROUP
BUSINESS DELIVERY GROUP
BUSINESS DELIVERY GROUP
BUSINESS DELIVERY GROUP

BUSINESS DELIVERY GROUP
BUSINESS DELIVERY GROUP
CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE
SECURITY & LEGACY GROUP
SECURITY & LEGACY GROUP

N I HUMAN RIGHTS COMM (E/NDPB)

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & PERSONNEL
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & PERSONNEL
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & PERSONNEL
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & PERSONNEL
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & PERSONNEL
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & PERSONNEL

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & PERSONNEL
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & PERSONNEL
KENNEDY RECRUITMENT
THE STATIONERY OFFICE
UDR BENEVOLENT FUND

O'CONNOR KENNEDY & TURTLE

13004727
13004727
13004727
13004727
13004727
13004727

13004727
13004727
4012499
18003303
59001522

0.000000143

£51.56
£2,103.22
£12,990.53
£430.80
£8,853.42
£50.40

£279.60
£6,950.35
£22,325.76
£34,254.49
£30,000.00

£27,360.00



