## I Human Rights Commission) expenditure data for January 2013

		Date Paid				Iransaction	Individual Line
Department Family	Entity	/Cleared	Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier Name	Number	Value
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	16/01/2013	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	BUSINESS DELIVER Y GROUP	DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & PERSONNEL	13004727	£51.56
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	16/01/2013	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	BUSINESS DELIVER Y GROUP	<b>DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE &amp; PERSONNEL</b>	13004727	£2,103.22
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	16/01/2013	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	BUSINESS DELIVER Y GROUP	<b>DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE &amp; PERSONNEL</b>	13004727	£12,990.53
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	16/01/2013	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	BUSINESS DELIVER Y GROUP	<b>DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE &amp; PERSONNEL</b>	13004727	£430.80
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	16/01/2013	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	BUSINESS DELIVER Y GROUP	<b>DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE &amp; PERSONNEL</b>	13004727	£8,853.42
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	16/01/2013	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	BUSINESS DELIVERY GROUP	DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & PERSONNEL	13004727	£50.40
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	16/01/2013	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	<b>BUSINESS DELIVERY GROUP</b>	<b>DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE &amp; PERSONNEL</b>	13004727	£279.60
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	16/01/2013	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	BUSINESS DELIVER Y GROUP	<b>DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE &amp; PERSONNEL</b>	13004727	£6,950.35
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	21/01/2013	CONTRACT AND AGENCY STAFF	CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE	KENNEDY RECRUITMENT	4012499	£22,325.76
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	10/01/2013	OFFICE SERVICES	SECURITY & LEGACY GROUP	THE STATIONERY OFFICE	18003303	£34,254.49
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office Northern Ireland Human Rights	23/01/2013	BENEVOLENT FUNDS	SECURITY & LEGACY GROUP	UDR BENEVOLENT FUND	59001522	£30,000.00
Northern Ireland Office	Commission	24/01/2013	OPERATING LEASES	N I HUMAN RIGHTS COMM (E/NDPB)	O'CONNOR KENNEDY & TURTLE	0.00000143	£27,360.00